Rio Salado Vaqueros

Shoot Results

April 8, 2023
1. Hot Flash 13. Desert Gator
2. AZ Cactus Kid 14. Rattlin’ Rob
3. Wyoming Ranger 15.  Still Shot
4. QC Carver 16. AZ Mama Bear
5. Scattergun 17. Molasses
6. Denali Ranger 18. Hell on Wheels
7. Smokin’Hank 19.  Evil Erik
8. Muletrain 20. Laripin
9. Bandana Kid 21. Dirty Dan
10. Three Finger Jack 22.  High Pockets
11 Apple Pie 23.  SgtMajor
12. Gutshot Garth

After Shoot Off

1. AZ Cactus Kid 13.  Gutshot Garth
2. Hot Flash 14. Desert Gator
3. Wyoming Ranger 15.  Still Shot
4. Scattergun 16.  High Pockets
5. QCCarver 17. AZ Mama Bear
6. Smokin Hank 18. Molasses
7. Denali Ranger 19.  Hell on Wheels
8. Bandana Kid 20. Evil Erik
S. Muletrain 21. Laripin
10. Three Finger Jack 22.  Dirty Dan
11. Rattlin’ Rob 23. Sgt. Major

12. Apple Pie




Rio Salado Vaqueros Shoot

Rio Salade Shoot for April 8, 2023

Elimination Factor 0

Crpa#
L5087

L2748
3544
L4679
L2023
5608
L5086
5789
6621
L5085
3804
2218
2525
12170
3153
2096
3808
2138
681Z
6333
6759
4478
5671

Alias
AZ Cactus Kid
Hell on Wheels
Dirty Dan
QC Carver
Muletrain
Rattlin Rob
Still Shot
Molasses
Gutshot Garth
Bandana Kid
Hot Flash
Sgt. Major
Apple Pie
Desert Gator
Three Finger Jack
Wyoming Ranger
Scattergun
Laripin
AZ Mama Bear
High Pockets
Denali Ranger
Smokin Hank
Evil Enk

Fastest Time

Round #

Category
Men

Men
Men
Men
Mens Shootist
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Mens Shootist
Men
Men
Men
Mens Shootist
Mens Shooctist
Mens Shootist
nMen
Men
Men
Men
Men

8

Page1lof1l
Shoot date: 4/8/2023
Fastest Recorded
Place Time
1 0.337
1 0.337
3 0.371
4 0.376
5 0.386
6 0.382
7 0.405
8 0.407
g 0.449
10 0.452
1" 0.462
12 0.533
13 0.547
14 0.551
15 0.561
18 0.578
17 0818
18 0.640
19 06735
20 0.694
21 0.735
22 0.837
23 0.888




